Six Week Certificate Course in Corporate Security, Sa

PANJAB UNIVERSITY,CHANDIGARH

Notification No. in Certificate Course in Cor. Sec. Saf. & Fire Prot. Mgt./ Feb.-2022/01

Result of the

fety & Fire Protection Management held in February, 2022

The result of each candidate/s is hereby notified as shown in the column of result. Marks have beeﬁ

shown in case of pass candidate/s. RLfee means result later due to non adjustment of fee account.

Sr.
No.

Subject

1. Industrial Security & Safety: Concept & le]portént Ingredients

B9

Environment Encompassing various domains

W

Minimum Pass Marks Required
First Division With Distinction

Total Marks

First Division

Second Division
Third Division

Roll No. -

Regd.No.

Fire Protection, Safety & Management
Project Report & Viva-Voce

- Name of Candidate

Industrial Security & Safety: Specific Relevance in the Existing

Father's Name

. 35%in each paper & 40% in the aggregate(160 marks)
:  75% or.more of the aggregate (300 or more marks)
60% or more of the aggregate (240 or more marks)

Mother's Name

Theory Internal Total
Assessment Marks
80 20 100
80 20 100
80 20 100
70 30 100
' 400

50% or more but less than 60% of the aggregate (200 or less than 240 marks)
Less than 50% of the aggregate (Less than 200 Marks)

Result

. UNIVERSITY SCHOOL OF OPEN LEARNING, PANJAB UNIVERSITY, CHANDIGARH

21025051
21025052
21025053
21025054
21025055
21025056
21025057

21025058

17710000145
41210004791
41210004797
19412000377
41210004795
41210004806
41210004804

41210004794

GULNAZ SHAMEEM

SAIFI ;
EKAMPREET KAUR

LOVEPREET
GURMANIJEET
SINGH

ASHOK KUMAR
SOURABH
SHANGARI
SANJEET

ASHISH KAUSHAL

J.D SAIFI
HARTEJ BHADUR
SINGH

KASHMIR LAL
KIRPAL SINGH
SURESH SINGH

ASHOK SHANGARI

MADAN

"SANJEEV KUMAR

BILKEISH
BHUPINDER
KAUR

KAMAUIT KAUR
HARINDER KAUR
SUMITRA DEVI
SUNITA
SHANGARI
NIRMALA

RAJNI DEVI.

295 -

268 ~

RLfee Rs.6400/-
271
CANCELLED -
271

CANCELLED

302

P-2/-



Roll No. Regd.No. Name of Candidate Father's Name ~Mother's Name Result

UNIVERSITY SCHOOL OF OPEN LEARNING, PANJAB UNIVERSITY, CHANDIGARH

21025059 41210004802 RAJNISH WADHWA V.M. WADHWA PREM Absent
; ' WADHWA
21025060 41210004808 SURENDRA SINGH DHARMDAS SINGH RAJBATI T 245
. PRAJAPATI PRAJAPATI PRAJAPATI
21025071 17518000742 JITANSHU GARG VINOD KUMAR MEENA RANI Absent
21025082 41210004799 NAVIJOT SINGH VIRDI - SURINDER SINGH MALKIT KAUR 272
VIRDI
Total -12

/%lf"’/ &)g) 0 ») [/-eo« Nl (Prof. J:;gat Bhushan)
CHANDIGARH O.S.t A.R.E1 " DRE Controller of Examinations

MAY |\F, 2022 N/w - E ]



